
Sheet1

Page 1

DDASH,C,24 PRINTDATPRISPARE,C,14
CHRISTMAS  DAY       Sat 12/25/00 ###
NEW YEARS  EVE       Fri 12/31/00 ###
NEW YEARS  DAY       Fri 01/01/00 ###
CURT'S     BIRTHDAY  Mon 08/30/00 ###
CHRISTMAS  EVE       Fri 12/24/00 ###
VALENTINES DAY       Sun 02/14/00 ###
ST.        PATRICK'S Wed 03/17/00 ###
INDEPENDE- NCE DAY   Su07/04/00 ###
HOLLOWEEN            Sun 10/31/00 ###
APRIL      FOOL'S DAYThu 04/01/00
FLAG DAY             Mon 06/14/00
AUTUMN     BEGINS    Wed 09/22/00
VETERANS   DAY       Thu 11/11/00
WINTER     BEGINS    Tue 12/21/00
SPRING     BEGINS    Sat 03/20/00
SUMMER     BEGINS    Mon 06/21/00
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